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 Presented by 

Mark Doepel 

Partner | Sparke Helmore 
 

 

 

In this seminar, Mark Doepel will speak about the implications and take-home messages for 

the insurance sector arising from the Financial Services Royal Commission, following the 

publication of the Final Report released in February 2019. 
 

Mark Doepel is an ANZIIF fellow and Partner in the Sparke Helmore Commercial Insurance 

team in Sydney. Mark recently completed a PhD at the University of Notre Dame, where he 

also lectures on the topics of Advanced Professional Indemnity Claims and Advanced 

Directors' & Officers' Claims. He recently acted for and advised clients in the Royal 

Commission into Financial Services. 
 

 
 
 

  

 

 

 

 

   

Venue 

Parmelia Hilton 

14 Mill Street 

Perth 

 

Wednesday  

10 April 

2019 

 

4:15pm 

Registration  

4:30pm 

Intro & Presentation 

5:30pm 

Networking Drinks & 

Canapes 

 

This seminar attracts  

1 CPD point 

1 NIBA point 

1 ANZIIF point 
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REGISTRATION FORM & TAX INVOICE 
 

 

WA EVENT:  

Financial Services Royal Commission – Wednesday 10 April 2019 
 

REGISTRATION DETAILS 
                       

Delegates Name, Firm (if different) & Dietary Requirements  
Member 
$70.00 
Incl GST 

Non-Member 
$90.00 
 Incl GST 

1    

2    

3    

4    

5    

6    

7    

8    

9    

10    

Total Incl GST $ 
                                                                
 

Firm  

Address  

Telephone  

Email  

 
 

PAYMENT METHOD 
 

Credit Card 

Type (please 
indicate) 

Visa MasterCard American Express 

Card Number  

Expiry Date  

Name on Card  

CCV/CAN  

 

Cheque 
Send cheques with a copy of this Tax Invoice/Registration Form to AILA (postal details 
below) made payable to ‘Australian Insurance Law Association’. 

 

EFT 
Account Name: AILA WA  BSB: 033 172   A/C Number: 455 184 
Reference: Use the delegate/firm name and event date 

 
Return to: AILA, PO Box 2011  FOREST HILL  VIC  3131   

P: 1300 699 140  W: www.aila.com.au 
Registration forms to: events@aila.com.au General enquiries: office@aila.com.au  

 

FOR EVENT CANCELLATION AND PRIVACY POLICIES, PLEASE REFER TO THE AILA WEBSITE 
 
 

 
Registrations close: 8 April 2019 

 

 

 

ABN: 81 052 374 713 
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